
Tor Ułęż 2022-06-04
2# Race Day - Tor Ułęż

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 32 AMBROZIEWICZ
Maciej

Mazda
RX-8

STREET+
2500

00:02:38.425
/ 1

00:02:40.249
/ 1

00:02:42.417
/ 1

00:02:45.826
/ 1

00:02:47.378
/ 1

00:03:04.323
/ 1

00:03:09.019
/ 1

00:03:35.086
/ 1

2 50 MIKOŁAJEC
Mateusz

Mitsubishi
Lancer
Ralliart

STREET+
2500

00:02:55.237
/ 2

00:02:57.100
/ 2

00:02:57.301
/ 2

00:02:59.135
/ 2

00:02:59.471
/ 2

00:02:59.478
/ 2

00:03:00.290
/ 2

00:03:01.411
/ 2

00:03:08.775
/ 1

00:03:11.291
/ 1

Ukończyło: 2
Wystartowało: 2
Zapisało się: 2


